Check Valves
E-JOE Fluid Technology (Shanghai) CO.,LTD
Tel:  86-21-64192603/13764653321
No.1871 Huming Road, Minhang District,Shanghai,China
CONTENTS
1
6

Body
Material
52 Series How to Order
Inlet/Outlet Type
Male BSPP
(for RG)
RT
FR
FP
BP
FM
MS
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Female BSPP
(for RP)
Female ISO
(for MRP)
MJ Metric Tube Fitting
FJ
Fractional Tube
Fitting
Male ISO
(for MRG)
N Male NPT
FN Female NPT
25 25 mm
24 M24 x 1.5
22 22 mm or M22 x 1.5
Seal Material
Standard with Fluorocarbon
FKM
Buna NB
NeopreneN
Ethylene propyleneE
KalrezZ
B
Seal
Material
Check Valves
53 and 531 Series
53 Series
Compact, one piece body
Maximum working pressure: 3000 psig (207 bar)
o o o o
Working temperature: -10F to 375 F (-23 C to 190 C)
Cracking pressure: 1/3 to 25 psig (0.02 to 1.7 bar)
Variety of end connections and materials available
Maximum working pressure: 3000 psig (207 bar)
o o o o
Working temperature: -10F to 375 F (-23 C to 190 C)
Cracking pressure: 3 to 600 psig (0.2 to 41.4 bar)
Variety of end connections and materials available
531 Series
Features
Suitable for sour gas service; materials are selected
inaccordance with NACE MR0175/ISO 15156.
Every valve is 100% factory tested with nitrogen for leak-tight
performance at its maximum working pressure.
Suitable for sour gas service; materials are selected
inaccordance with NACE MR0175/ISO 15156.
Every valve is 100% factory tested with nitrogen for leak-tight
performance at its maximum working pressure.
0:
Standard for 3 psig
cracking pressure
Cracking
Pressure
1/3 psig cracking pressure
1: 1 psig cracking pressure
10: 10 psig cracking pressure
25: 25 psig cracking pressure
 - 10

Body
Material
53 and 531 Series How to Order
Inlet/Outlet Type
Male BSPP
(for RG)
RT
FR
FP
BP
FM
MS
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Female BSPP
(for RP)
Female ISO
(for MRP)
MJ Metric Tube Fitting
FJ
Fractional Tube
Fitting
Male ISO
(for MRG)
N Male NPT
FN Female NPT
25 25 mm
24 M24 x 1.5
22 22 mm or M22 x 1.5
Seal Material
Standard with Fluorocarbon
FKM
Buna NB
NeopreneN
Ethylene propyleneE
KalrezZ
B
Seal
Material
NOTE:
0:
Standard for 3 psig cracking
pressure(Only for 53 Series)
Cracking
Pressure
1/3 psig cracking pressure
1: 1 psig cracking pressure
10: 10 psig cracking pressure
25: 25 psig cracking pressure
50: 50 to 150 psig cracking pressure
150: 150 to 350 psig cracking pressure
350: 350 to 600 psig cracking pressure
Standard for 3 to 50 psig cracking
pressure(Only for 531 Series)
531 Series531:
  - 10
Cracking